Product
Name Model Image Voltage Capacity Dimension
L×W×H(mm)
N.W.
(kg)
Cycle
Life
Price
(USD) Warranty
Lithium
Iron
CLL12100 12V 100Ah 450×195×135 12.6 ＞
2000@80%DOD 199 2 Years
CLL24100 24V 100Ah 443×443×177 30 ＞
4500@80%DOD 499 3 Years
CLL48100A 48V 100Ah 482×400×178 45 ＞
6000@80%DOD 989 5 Years
CLL48100B 48V 100Ah 448×450×177 45 ＞
4500@80%DOD 835 3 Years
VRLA
GEL
Battery
CLPC100-12 12V 100Ah@10hr 406×174×238 30.8 ＞1400@80%DOD 97 3 Years
CLPC150-12 12V 150Ah@10hr 483×170×240 42 ＞1400@80%DOD 139 3 Years
CLPC200-
12 12V 200Ah@10hr 522×240×244 57 ＞1400@80%DOD 186 3 Years
CLPC250-
12 12V 250Ah@10hr 522×268×244 72 ＞1400@80%DOD 230 3 Years
CLFM100-2 2V 100Ah@10hr 172×102×227 7 ＞1770@80%DOD 28 3 Years
CLFM150-2 2V 150Ah@10hr 172×102×227 7.8 ＞1770@80%DOD 33 3 Years
CLFM200-2 2V 200Ah@10hr 173×111×365 13.4 ＞1770@80%DOD 44 3 Years
CLFM300-2 2V 300Ah@10hr 171×151×365 18 ＞1770@80%DOD 60 3 Years
CLFM400-2 2V 400Ah@10hr 211×176×367 25 ＞1770@80%DOD 80 3 Years
CLFM500-2 2V 500Ah@10hr 241×172×365 30 ＞1770@80%DOD 99 3 Years
CLFM600-2 2V 600Ah@10hr 301×175×366 36.5 ＞1770@80%DOD 120 3 Years
CLFM800-2 2V 100Ah@10hr 410×176×365 48 ＞1770@80%DOD 158 3 Years
CLFM1000-
2 2V 1000Ah@10hr 470×175×365 60 ＞1770@80%DOD 198 3 Years
CLFM1200-
2 2V 1200Ah@10hr 470×175×365 62 ＞1770@80%DOD 239 3 Years